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PLOT PLAN

15843 PILOT KNOB DRIVE
TM247547 BY: JDL
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SCALE: 1" = 20'

FOR:
ADDRESS:
ALLPOINTS JOB#:
G.F.:
JOB:

FLOOD ZONE:

TAYLOR MORRISON HOMES

COMMUNITY PANEL:

EFFECTIVE DATE:
LOMR: DATE:

48201C0415N

11/15/2019

ALLPOINTS LAND SURVEY, INC. - 1515 WITTE ROAD - HOUSTON, TEXAS 77080 - PHONE: 713-468-7707 - T.B.P.E.L.S. # 10122600
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TOP OF FORM
UTILITY EASEMENT
WATER LINE EASEMENT
STORM SEWER EASEMENT
SANITARY SEWER EASEMENT
RIGHT-OF-WAY
PRIVATE ACCESS EASEMENT
PRIVATE UTILITY EASEMENT

UNOBSTRUCTED VISIBILITY EASEMENT
MAINTENANCE & ACCESS EASEMENT
ACCESS EASEMENT
AERIAL EASEMENT
DRAINAGE EASEMENT
ELECTRIC EASEMENT
WATER VALVE
FIRE HYDRANT
MONUMENT
POWER POLE

U.V.E.
M.ACC.E.
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SURVEYING

OPTIONS: 
5135 B

PATIO
COVERED

ONE STORY

EXTERIOR STONE, PAVERS 
AT LEAD WALK, 
16X7 GARAGE DOOR, 
POWDER BATH

TOTAL SOD

FRONT SOD
REAR SOD SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. YD.

SQ. FT.APPROACH

DRIVEWAY SQ. FT.
SQ. FT.PRIVATE WALK

SQ. FT.PUBLIC WALK

TOTAL FENCE LIN. FT.

HOUSE SLAB SQ. FT.
TOTAL LOT SQ. FT.

431

196
72

221

SQ. FT.TOTAL FLATWORK

BUILDING COVERAGE %
IMPERVIOUS COVERAGE %

56.64

REAR FENCE
RIGHT FENCE
LEFT FENCE
FRONT FENCE

SQ. FT.A/C PAD 16

936

64.19

3895
6876.8

55.0

89.6
14.6

10.1

169.3

173
119

292

LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.
LIN. FT.

SQ. FT.PAVERS 52

PROP. SLAB = 2.8' ABOVE TOC

TYPE "A" DRAINAGE

ZERO LOT LINE


